Commission on Appellate Court Appointments
Arizona Constitution, Article 6, § 36(A)

= 16 members

= Staggered 4-year terms.

= No more than 5 non-attorneys (public members) from the same political party.
= No more than 2 non-attorneys (public members from the same county.

= No more than 3 attorneys from the same political party.

= No more than 2 attorneys from the same county.

Public Member

Vacant Position as of February 2016

Maricopa County

_ Appointed: 03/24/2015
Dr. Tracy Munsil R) Confirmed: 04/02/2015
tracy.munsil@arizonachristian.edu Expires:  01/21/2019

Appointed: 12/14/2015
Confirmed: 02/02/2016
Expires:  01/20/2020

Jonathan Paton (R)
patonj@msn.com

Navajo County

Joshua Hall (I Appointed: 10/01/2015
P. 0. Box 3769 Confirmed: 03/08/2016
Pinetop, AZ 85935 Expires:  01/21/2019

928-892-5258

Pima County
Joseph Cuffari (R) Appointed: 03/02/2016
500-444-5407 Confirmed: 04/05/2016
josephcuffari@comcast.net Expires:  01/20/2020
Phillip Masciola (1) Appointed: 03/02/2016
pjmasciola@gmail.com Confirmed: 04/14/2016
Expires:  01/20/2020

Pinal County
_ Appointed: 03/02/2016
Buchanan Davis (R) Confirmed: 04/14/2016
davishb@gmail.com Expires:  01/21/2019

Charie Wallace (D)

12398 W. Greystone Dr.
Casa Grande, AZ 85294
chariewallace@hotmail.com

Appointed: 04/02/2014
Confirmed: 04/23/2014
Expires:  01/15/2018
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Yuma County

Harry Hengl (I

1319 W. Ridgeview Dr.
Yuma, AZ 85364
928-343-2400
hhengl@yahoo.com

Appointed: 04/02/2014
Confirmed: 04/23/2014
Expires:  01/16/2017

Phil Townsend (R)
4620 Laguna Dam Road
Yuma, AZ 85365
ptowns6902@aol.com

Appointed: 04/04/2016
Confirmed: Pending 2017 Session
Expires:  01/20/2020

Maricopa County

Monica Klapper (D) N

40 N. Central Ave, Suite 1200 Appointed: 07/14/2015
Phoenix, AZ 85004 Confirmed: 02/16/2016
602-514-7500 Expires:  01/21/2019

monica.klapper@usdoj.gov

Benjamin Reeves (L)

One Arizona Center Appointed: 07/14/2015
400 E. Van Buren Street Confirmed: 02/16/2016
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2202 Expires:  01/21/2019
602-382-6506

Mohave County

William Ekstrom, Jr. (R) Appointed: 04/02/2014
P: 0. Box 7000 Confirmed: 04/23/2014
Kingman, AZ 86402-7000 Expires:  01/15/2018
928-753-0770

Pima County

Michael “Mick” Rusing (R)

Rusing, Lopez & Lizardi PLLC Appointed: 04/02/2014
6363 N. Swan Road, Suite 151 Confirmed: 04/23/2014
Tucson, AZ 85718 Expires:  01/16/2017
520-529-4268

mrusing@rllaz.com
Yavapai County

Krista Carman (R) Appointed: 04/02/2014
246 S. Cortez St. Confirmed: 04/23/2014
Prescott, AZ 86305 Expires:  01/15/2018
928-445-8056
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Chair
The Honorable Scott Bales
Chief Justice
Arizona Supreme Court
Phone: (602) 452-3534

For information, contact:

Vanessa Haney Blanca Moreno

Program Manager Program Specialist
vhaney@courts.az.gov bmoreno@courts.az.gov
602-452-3098 602-452-3308

Arizona Supreme Court

1501 W. Washington St., Suite 221
Phoenix, AZ 85007

602-452-3652 FAX
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